
The Director, IIM Raipur invites online item rate bids on two bid system for following works:

The forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.tenderwizard.com/IIMRAIPUR.  
The press notice is also available on www.eprocure.gov.in and www.iimraipur.ac.in

SL
No

1.

2.

3. 1/P-1 Campus / 
IIMR/2018-19

4/P-1 Campus / 
ndIIMR/2017-18/ 2  

CALL

3/P-1 Campus / 
ndIIMR/2017-18/ 2  

CALL

NIT NO. Name of work

SITC of Kitchen 
Equipment for Dining 
Block and Cafeteria

Supply & Installation of 
Curtains

Supply & Installation of 
Furniture & Furnishing

Estimated Cost
(Rs.)

Earnest Money
(Rs.)

Period of 
Completion

Last time & date 
of submission 

of bid

42,58,531/-

49,88,328/-

3,02,18,438/-

90,000/-

1,00,000/-

6,10,000/-

03 Months

45 Days

03 Months

15:00 Hrs 
on 

18/06/2018

15:00 Hrs 
on 

18/06/2018

15:00 Hrs 
on 

18/06/2018
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