Indian Institute of Management Raipur Notice Inviting e-Tender

The Director, IIM Raipur invites online item rate bids on two bid system for following works:

SL No	NIT NO.	Name of work	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Earnest Money (Rs.)	Period of Completion	Last time & date of submission of bid
1.	3/P-1 Campus / IIMR/2017-18/ 2 nd CALL	SITC of Kitchen Equipment for Dining Block and Cafeteria	42,58,531/-	90,000/-	03 Months	15:00 Hrs on 18/06/2018
2.	4/P-1 Campus / IIMR/2017-18/ 2 nd CALL	Supply & Installation of Curtains	49,88,328/-	1,00,000/-	45 Days	15:00 Hrs on 18/06/2018
3.	1/P-1 Campus / IIMR/2018-19	Supply & Installation of Furniture & Furnishing	3,02,18,438/-	6,10,000/-	03 Months	15:00 Hrs on 18/06/2018
The forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.tenderwizard.com/IIMRAIPUR						

The forms and other details can be obtained from the website www.tenderwizard.com/IIMRAIPUF The press notice is also available on www.eprocure.gov.in and www.iimraipur.ac.in